i Any 1) :.:__.r__ ._._:_‘,..:. I rlfillﬁ ..L.-yf,‘liz..lH
L panm cresentin Tabs pa il I z.m_.:._...‘.— continctor Aldajan e | r,_llzh.l‘a:_h —:_Iv@ 217
Pyt vl (AN | Nnture of work __ 1geaftolding work D site billy reg 26-O4-90124
.:7.. b one ehemien] sonthernAorthern: Tovks sonfTolding wo Wa‘»:_.r .._:._E :f.x: 10042024 M-cadex bill 11>
WO no e |Work dono to date_120-04.2024 WO issucd 7 Mo
WO dan —|Contractor bill no, GST bill required? Mo
\ Uit Mo Toetame of work Qly Units Rate I1) Rate Amount
P_ no . . -
| \ chimueal Wock a *..:“i_ ik up o dnd oo fixing : 1,620.00] 40 SCF116 2.50 4156 0
r ) I RTRLILSL S B ULUCKRI ling lixing& removing 280.00] 4 7 4.00 1,120 06
| west wide At Noor cup loek neafolding fixing 1,575.00[«N SCF116 2.50 3.937 0
ﬂ T .Itxl: .oMM._. .:M selenp look wenfoldng lixinp&removing 360),00] st 7 4.00 1,440 (1
! Tl —== - | fininp &1 emoving . 280.00]4M 7 4.00 1,120 60
—— (e Goode bl scnflokdmg fiing woyk ‘ 1,050,00[sn SCF116 2.50 2,625 00
D ANLEANCE TEMOVINg WO ' 10,500.00(s SCF117 1.50 15,750.00
S entrance beas purposelixing & yemoving work ~ 640.00] sl 7 4.00 2,560 00
4 Nouthern block south side Ind Moor oup lock senlolding fixing work _ 1,190.00{s0 SCF116 2.50 2,975 .00
shear wallsd& stnirenses fixing work 2,100.00(sM SCF116 2.50 5,250.00
west aidefixmg work 2,100.00]sN SCF1 ,_m 2.50 5,250.00
| 46,077.50
Note - Add 5% tnnport charges Add 10% 2,303.00
Total 48,380.50
Remarks works completed
Approved by projeet manager i Approved by QS tcam . Approved by Director/E&D team
Sign o N — Sign: Sign:
Datc ~ 9 t\u\ro¥T  |pae ; Date:
Noien 1 This sheot seplaces istallation report and advice for crodit to contractors. 2, This word form must bo typod.’3. Uso this form oven il work ordor is nol isswed. 4. Altach measuroment, and estimate sheets only if required i.c., detaily cannot be cntered
above 3 For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approva) is requirod. 6. For bill amount loss thay 10k any QS team member mny sign and in placo of dircctor sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Dircctor include — Spham, Anand
Melta (for GHT = GMR), Sachan (for Vivopolis). B, anand Kumar (for NGI 4 NRK). 8. Entry of rate 113 is mandatory. 9. This shool;must bo sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy
of bill o site and QS by email 11 Contractons must toriginal bills st 110 (can bo




ESTINMATE SHEET

Comman Name Crecentia Labs Pyt Ltd Approved
Proltt | GV ONE
Work Descnipbion chemical.southemd&northem blocks scaffolding work
Nzme of the Contractor A Hansh
Prepared By Sobhanbabu
Date 26-04-2024
| < No Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Item Head Total
1 | chermcal block block  |East side up to 3rd floor fixing 1,620.00 sft 2.50 4.050.00
2 |Northemn block _pump room scaffolding fixing&removing 280.00 Sft 4.00 1,120.00
| west side 4th floor cup lock scafolding fixing 1,575.00 sfi 2.50 3,937.50
| west side dg set cup lock scafolding fixing&removing 360.00 Sft 4.00 1,440.00
, | Ducts scaffolding fixing&removing 280.00 Sft 4.00 1,120.00
. 3 | ceatral lobbv Goods lift  scaffolding fixing work 1,050.00] ©  sft 2.50 2,625.00
entrance removing work 10,500.00 Sfi 1.50 15,750.00
entrance beams purposefixing & removing work 640.00 Sfi 4.00 2,560.00
< Southern block south side 3rd floor cup lock scaffolding fixing work 1,190.00 Sfi 2.50 2.975.00
shear walls&staircases fixing work 2,100.00 sft 2.50 5.250.00
west sidefixing work 2,100.00 sft 2.50 5,250.00
46,077.50
Note:- Add 5% tranport charges 2,303.00
Total 48,380.50

Amount-: Fourty eight thousand three hundrad and eighty rupess only




INEASUREMENT SHEET

Approved

Crecentia Labs Pyt Ltd

Sompany Name

Prorect GV ONE
Work Descnption chemicsl southern&northern blocks scaffolding work
Name of the Contractor A Hansh
Prenared By Sobhanbabu
" Date 26-04-2024
T A B C D E=AxBxCxD F G=Sum of E
S Mo Ttem Head Ttem Description Length Width Height Nos. Quantity Units Item Head Total
1 chemucal block block East side up to 3rd floor fixing. 135.00 1.00 12.00 1.00 1,620.00 sft 1,620.00
2 |Northemn block pump room scaffolding fixing&removing 14.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 280.00 sft 280.00
west side 4th floor cup lock scafolding fixing 105.00 1.00 15.00 1.00 1,575.00 sft 1575.00
west side dg set cup lock scafolding fixing&removing 18.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 360.00 sft 360.00
Ducts scaffolding fixing&removing 14.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 280.00 sft 280.00
5 |central lobby Goods lift scaffoling fixing_work 105.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 1,050.00 sft 1,050.00
entrance removing work 105.00 1.00 100.00 1.00 10,500.00 sft 10,500.00
entrance beams purposefixing & removing work 16.00 1.00 40.00 1.00 640.00 sft 640.00
4 |Southern block south side 3rd floor cup lock scaffolding fixing work 13.00 1.00 70.00 1.00 910.00 sft
14.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 280.00 sft
1,190.00
shear walls& staircases fixing work 10.00 1.00 30.00 4.00 1,200.00 sft
15.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 300.00 sft
20.00 1.00 30.00 1.00 600.00 sft
2,100.00
west sidefixing work 30.00 1.00 70.00 1.00 2,100.00 sft 2,100.00




Allowance of Consumables Charges
A Harish.
Mallapur.
Hydrabad.

Date: 26.04.2024

In favor oft Crecentia Labs Pvt Lid
Project / Site: GVONE

Location:

Turkapally Village.

Type of Work: scaffolding work.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables Charges

S No. | Description Amount
1. Towards :- chemical block,Southern&northern block
cup lock scaffolding work . Rs=9,676/-

Total Amount = Rs.48,380/-
Work done from date : 10.04.2024 to 20.04.2024

Amount in words:Ninteen thousand six hundred and seventy six rupees only

Sign:




Allowance of Equipment Charge
A Harish,
Mallapur.
Hydrabad.

Date: 26.04.2024

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site: GVONE .

Location: Turkapally Village.

Type of Work: Scaffolding work.

Towards: Allowance for Equipment Charges.

S No. Description Amount
1. Towards :- chemical block,Southern&northern block
cup lock scaffolding work . Rs=19,352/-

Total Amount = Rs.48,380/-
Work done from date : 10.04.2024 to 20.04.2024

Amount in words:-Ninteen thousand three hundred and fifty two rupees only




Allowance of Labour Charges
A Harish,
Mallapur.
Hydrabad.

In favor of:  Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd
Project / Site: GV ONE

Location:

Turkapally Village.

Type of Work: Scaflolding work.

Datc; 26.04.2024

Towards: Allowance for Labour Charges.
S No. Description Amount
1. Towards :- chemical block,Southern&northern block
Rs=19,352/-

cup lock scaffolding work .
Total Amount = Rs.48,380/-
Work done from date : 10.04.2024 to 20.04.2024

Amount in words:-Ninteen thousand three hundred and fifty two rupees only

Sign:




